ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

LG : WM1455H*A

Residential Clothes Washers

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Load Configuration:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer
Available:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Width (inches):

Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):

US Federal Standard (IMEF):

US Federal Standard (IWF):
Connected:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2354285

LG
WM1455H*A
Front Load
No

24

24.0

120

2,07

2949

4.2

1.84

4.7

No

2020-01-29

United States, Canada
ES_1118034_WM1455H*A_01312020010131_80031163
Yes

No

Additional Model Information

UPC Codes

048231027960, 048231027984, 772454074943

Captured On:
12/07/2023




